
* The WU Interdisciplinary Programs are offered as partnerships among multiple schools.
        DBBS - Division of Biology and Biomedical Sciences: Arts & Sciences and the School of Medicine
        DCDS - Computational and Data Sciences: Arts & Sciences, McKelvey School of Engineering, and Brown School
        IMSE - Materials Science and Engineering: Arts & Sciences and McKelvey School of Engineering
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Undergrad Grad Total
University

Hispanic

American Indian

Asian

Black

Pacific Islander

White

Two or more races

Unknown

International 27.5%

2.9%

4.6%

34.9%

0.0%

7.1%

14.0%

0.1%

9.0%

45.7%

3.3%

3.1%

30.1%

0.0%

4.9%

7.7%

0.1%

5.0%

9.4%

2.5%

6.0%

39.7%

0.0%

9.2%

20.2%

0.1%

12.9%

Undergrad Grad Total
University

Female

Male 47%

53%

50%

50%

45%

55%

Race / Ethnicity Sex

Fall 2024 4th Week Enrollment

Full-Time Part-Time Total

Undergraduate Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Certificate

Non-Degree

Total
Graduate Master's Degree

Doctor's Degree

Certificate

Non-Degree

Total

TOTAL UNIVERSITY

8,264

397

87

7,733

47

709

372

86

219

32

7,555

25

1

7,514

15

8,169

86

17

4,155

3,911

1,063

66

17

23

957

7,106

20

0

4,132

2,954

16,4331,77214,661



School Grad Level Division - Description Award Level Full-TimePart-Time Total

Arts & Sciences Undergrad LA Bachelor's Degree

Non-Degree

GR - Post-Bacc Pre-Med Non-Degree

Graduate GR Master's Degree

Non-Degree

GR - PhD Doctor's Degree

total

Olin Business School Undergrad BU Bachelor's Degree

Non-Degree

Graduate GB - DBA Doctor's Degree

GB - PhD Doctor's Degree

GB - SMP Master's Degree

GM - MBA Master's Degree

PB Non-Degree

PM - Professional MBA Master's Degree

GX - Executive MBA Master's Degree

Non-Degree

total

Sam Fox School of Design &
Visual Arts

Undergrad AR - Architecture Bachelor's Degree

FA - Fine Arts Bachelor's Degree

Graduate GA - Architecture Master's Degree

GF - Fine Arts Master's Degree

total

McKelvey School of EngineeringUndergrad EN Bachelor's Degree

Non-Degree

Graduate SI Master's Degree

Non-Degree

SI - DSc Doctor's Degree

TG - Sever Institute Master's Degree

Non-Degree

GR - PhD Doctor's Degree

total

Law Graduate LW - Juris Doctor Doctor's Degree

GL - Graduate Law Master's Degree

GL - JSD Doctor's Degree

LW - MLS/Exchange/Unclassified Master's Degree

Non-Degree

OL - Graduate Law Online Master's Degree

Non-Degree

total

School of Medicine ME - Doctor of Medicine Doctor's Degree

Graduate AC - Audiology and Communication Master's Degree

Doctor's Degree

GN - Biostatistics/Genetic Epidemiology Master's Degree

MM - Clinical Investigation Master's Degree

Certificate

Non-Degree

HB - Health Behavior Research Master's Degree

GO - Occupational Therapy Master's Degree

Non-Degree

Doctor's Degree

GP - Physical Therapy Doctor's Degree

PH - Population Health Master's Degree

Non-Degree
GR - PhD Doctor's Degree

28

4,542

23

23

5

4,519

38371

11

174

6

7

5

167

7715766

5,5641015,463

12

855

0

3

12

852

211

73073

1,109295814

315121194

312

78726

2

193

2

1

0

192

2,6424962,146

2470247

3350335

1270127

49049

7580758

3

1,521

0

11

3

1,510

4

601

4

143

0

458

211

1

296

1

103

0

193

5910591

3,0192632,756

7771776

1916185

23023

17

6

5

1

12

5

2

85

2

78

0

7

1,101931,008

5130513

48

15

0

0

48

15

27027

36

16

67

36

16

24

0

0

43

1165

142

1

67

9

1

1

133

0

66

2471246

5

10

4

1

1

9

Fall 2024 4th Week Enrollment by School



School Grad Level Division - Description Award Level Full-TimePart-Time Total

School of Medicine Graduate
PH - Population Health Non-Degree
GR - PhD Doctor's Degree

total

Brown School Graduate SW - Social Work Master's Degree

Non-Degree

GR - PhD - Social Work Doctor's Degree

GH - Public Health Master's Degree

GR - PhD - Public Health Doctor's Degree

total

School of Continuing &
Professional Studies

Undergrad UC Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Certificate

Non-Degree

Graduate UG Master's Degree

Certificate

total

* WU Interdisciplinary Programs Graduate DBBS Non-Degree

GR Master's Degree

GR - PhD - DBBS Doctor's Degree

GR - PhD - DCDS Doctor's Degree

GR - PhD - IMSE Doctor's Degree

total

Beyond Boundaries Program Undergrad WW Bachelor's Degree

total

Inter-University Exchange IE - Other Non-Degree

total

TOTAL UNIVERSITY

33330

1,2381021,136

3

239

3

34

0

205

41140

1535148

33033

46943426

305

87

202

47

301

86

182

32

4

1

20

15

1

89

1

52

0

37

73165477

110

972

7951794

34034

30030

8699860

31031

31031

11110

11110

16,4331,77214,661
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